

703-565-5067

Dear Proverbs' Families,

We are grateful for your trust in our learning center, and we are pleased to provide your child with an exceptional education and care. Our tuition rates and fees have been carefully designed to be reasonable while ensuring that we maintain the highest standard of quality education. For your convenience, our current tuition rates and fees are available on our website. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us.

Thank you for choosing Proverbs Place as your child's learning center. We look forward to being a part of your child's educational journey.

Registration & Processing Fees: (non-refundable) \$75.00 – Initial Fee \$75.00 – Annual

Late Pick-up Fee - \$35.00 Late Payment Fee - \$25.00 All fees are applicable to Brightwheel

Individual Class Rates

Class	Tuition Rate	Book Fee
Infants	\$265.00 Weekly	\$55.00 Yearly
Toddlers	\$250.00 Weekly	\$80.00 Yearly
Preschool	\$235.00 Weekly	\$110.00 Yearly
Pre-Kindergarten	\$220.00 Weekly	\$160.00 Yearly

A 10% discount will be applied for families with 2 children or more registered in the current school year. The discount will be applied to the youngest child's tuition.

In His service.

Devry Gillens President, CTC